Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

6/20/2016 9:53:29 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 06

General

$7,984,206.96
$940.00
$2,760,977.85
$55,835.15
$10,801,959.96

$5,629,414.38
$1,536,592.11
$853,490.64
$952,451.47
$522,791.19
$0.00
$1,592.78
$116,441.32
$9,612,773.89

$59,954.34
$286,644.08
($226,689.74)

$962,496.33
$1,663,301.02
$2,625,797.35

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$3,287.92
$1,953,076.93
$540,447.14
$22,731.28
$2,519,543.27

$732,632.41
$382,318.95
$94,317.80
$911,037.24
$143,137.67
$0.00

$0.00
$110,720.43
$2,374,164.50

$297,530.50
$17,554.45
$279,976.05

$425,354.82
$933,431.43
$1,358,786.25

Debt Service

$98,922.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$98,922.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$98,922.00
$1,852,202.26
$1,951,124.26

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$7,199.63
$0.00
$7,199.63

$0.00

$0.00
$55,622.80
$0.00

$0.00
$567,543.61
$0.00

$0.00
$623,166.41

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($615,966.78)
$1,794,917.11
$1,178,950.33

$0.00
$0.00
$344,142.46
$0.00
$344,142.46

$32,995.56
$67,976.20
$24,107.06
$15,616.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$188,355.58
$329,050.40

$25,808.97
$26,481.15
($672.18)

$14,419.88
$331,686.96
$346,106.84

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$8,086,416.88
$1,954,016.93
$3,652,767.08
$78,566.43
$13,771,767.32

$6,395,042.35
$1,986,887.26
$1,027,538.30
$1,879,104.71
$665,928.86
$567,543.61
$1,592.78
$415,517.33
$12,939,155.20

$383,293.81
$330,679.68
$52,614.13

$885,226.25
$6,575,538.78
$7,460,765.03
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