STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 06

054 - Pickens County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$7,984,206.96	\$3,287.92	\$98,922.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,086,416.88
Federal Sources	\$940.00	\$1,953,076.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,954,016.93
Local Sources	\$2,760,977.85	\$540,447.14	\$0.00	\$7,199.63	\$344,142.46	\$3,652,767.08
Other Sources	\$55,835.15	\$22,731.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$78,566.43
Total Revenues:	\$10,801,959.96	\$2,519,543.27	\$98,922.00	\$7,199.63	\$344,142.46	\$13,771,767.32
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$5,629,414.38	\$732,632.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32,995.56	\$6,395,042.35
Instructional Support Services	\$1,536,592.11	\$382,318.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$67,976.20	\$1,986,887.26
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$853,490.64	\$94,317.80	\$0.00	\$55,622.80	\$24,107.06	\$1,027,538.30
Auxiliary Services	\$952,451.47	\$911,037.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,616.00	\$1,879,104.71
General Administrative Services	\$522,791.19	\$143,137.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$665,928.86
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$567,543.61	\$0.00	\$567,543.61
Debt Service	\$1,592.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,592.78
Other Expenditures	\$116,441.32	\$110,720.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$188,355.58	\$415,517.33
Total Expenditures:	\$9,612,773.89	\$2,374,164.50	\$0.00	\$623,166.41	\$329,050.40	\$12,939,155.20
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$59,954.34	\$297,530.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,808.97	\$383,293.81
Other Fund Uses:	\$286,644.08	\$17,554.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$26,481.15	\$330,679.68
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$226,689.74)	\$279,976.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$672.18)	\$52,614.13
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$962,496.33	\$425,354.82	\$98,922.00	(\$615,966.78)	\$14,419.88	\$885,226.25
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$1,663,301.02	\$933,431.43	\$1,852,202.26	\$1,794,917.11	\$331,686.96	\$6,575,538.78
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,625,797.35	\$1,358,786.25	\$1,951,124.26	\$1,178,950.33	\$346,106.84	\$7,460,765.03

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.